OWCONGOUAL,WNER

11

10
13
20
12
17
14
16
19
RE

10

12

20

W

10

[y
w o s

N HNO®WOONND

Wk 14 - 1950 April 8 - USA Top 20

Joined positions possible

MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC

IF I KNEW YOU WERE COMIN'
THIRD MAN THEME
CHATTANOOGIE SHOE SHINE BOY
IT ISN'T FAIR

THERE'S NO TOMORROW

THIRD MAN THEME

PETER COTTONTAIL

GO TO SLEEP GO TO SLEEP GO TO SLEEP
I SAID MY PAJAMAS
SENTIMENTAL ME

CRY OF THE WILD GOOSE

RAG MOP

DADDY'S LITTLE GIRL

PETER COTTONTAIL
QUICKSILVER

CHATTANOOGIE SHOE SHINE BOY
ENJOY YOURSELF

DADDY'S LITTLE GIRL

MY FOOLISH HEART

MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC

Teresa Brewer

Eileen Barton

Anton Karas

Red Foley

Sammy Kaye / Don Cornell
Tony Martin

Guy Lombardo

Mervin Shiner

Arthur Godfrey / Mary Martin
Tony Martin / Fran Warren
Ames Brothers

Frankie Laine

Ames Brothers

Mills Brothers

Gene Autry

Bing Crosby / Andrews Sisters
Bing Crosby

Guy Lombardo / Kenny Gardner
Dick Todd

Gordon Jenkins / Sandy Evans
Carmen Cavallaro / Bob Lido / Cavaliers



